PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
SCHOOL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE

1980 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 160,840,260 108,918,310 456,834,110 726,592,680 71,308,995 655,283,685

1981 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 164,218,140 114,442,819 472,962,355 751,623,314 70,524,190 681,099,124 25,815,439
1982 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 186,845,230 126,842,684 512,965,730 826,653,644 69,036,795 757,616,849 76,517,725
1983 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 193,826,815 118,761,096 534,496,700 847,084,611 68,384,000 778,700,611 21,083,762
1984 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 200,097,340 119,968,007 629,542,015 949,607,362 67,696,760 881,910,602 103,209,991
1985 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 211,345,562 121,697,115 665,140,410 998,183,087 67,396,405 930,786,682 48,876,080
1986 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 211,095,343 122,244,219 684,153,385 1,017,492,947 65,747,980 951,744,967 20,958,285
1987 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 212,000,085 132,257,090 833,588,227 1,177,845,402 64,561,459 1,113,283,943 161,538,976
1988 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 204,964,541 134,322,333 792,676,945 1,131,963,819 63,783,449 1,068,180,370 (45,103,573)
1989 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 223,263,076 139,869,491 768,490,341 1,131,622,908 61,572,188 1,070,050,720 1,870,350
1990 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 213,754,141 144,183,629 696,352,568 1,054,290,338 59,650,014 994,640,324 (75,410,396)
1991 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 224,759,271 137,968,520 649,461,989 1,012,189,780 55,205,714 956,984,066 (37,656,258)
1992 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 219,564,454 129,426,059 641,892,552 990,883,065 54,466,363 936,416,702 (20,567,364)
1993 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 218,289,438 130,438,269 637,542,882 986,270,589 53,571,273 932,699,316 (3,717,386)
1994 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 225,392,896 132,053,526 648,868,500 1,006,314,922 52,985,710 953,329,212 20,629,896
1995 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 235,570,048 140,713,677 672,550,326 1,048,834,051 51,929,317 996,904,734 43,575,522
1996 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 212,831,836 150,720,536 704,659,775 1,068,212,147 51,111,513 1,017,100,634 20,195,900
1997 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 224,869,237 157,542,490 722,424,309 1,104,836,036 52,135,148 1,052,700,888 35,600,254
1998 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 231,904,359 149,833,484 750,080,763 1,131,818,606 52,739,583 1,079,079,023 26,378,135
1999 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 235,590,599 178,834,703 790,520,070 1,204,945,372 52,219,521 1,152,725,851 73,646,828
2000 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 246,300,207 187,142,034 833,674,559 1,267,116,800 52,033,752 1,215,083,048 62,357,197
2001 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 253,846,206 235,118,836 867,249,175 1,356,214,217 51,128,240 1,305,085,977 90,002,929
2002 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 251,428,163 224,197,052 904,859,895 1,380,485,110 51,368,076 1,329,117,034 24,031,057
2003 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 233,763,598 221,022,421 950,318,240 1,405,104,259 51,046,345 1,354,057,914 24,940,880
2004 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 235,092,184 230,923,109 1,003,472,970 1,469,488,263 50,068,030 1,419,420,233 65,362,319
2005 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 242,554,780 324,841,611 1,065,802,814 1,633,199,205 49,478,502 1,583,720,703 164,300,470
2006 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 246,836,605 281,083,578 1,146,184,683 1,674,104,866 48,170,085 4,183,087 1,621,751,694 38,030,991
2007 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 266,678,356 232,011,001 1,226,111,091 1,724,800,448 47,320,338 4,940,039 1,672,540,071 50,788,377
2008 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 277,771,691 212,130,300 1,296,313,699 1,786,215,690 46,287,454 5,348,014 1,734,580,222 62,040,151
2009 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 306,898,267 223,151,061 1,343,586,266 1,873,635,594 45,331,627 5,759,000 1,822,544,967 87,964,745
2010 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 299,914,492 214,474,265 1,387,803,326 1,902,192,083 44,902,981 6,352,513 1,850,936,589 28,391,622
2011 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 293,350,876 220,583,985 1,416,407,445 1,930,342,306 44,634,645 6,669,193 1,879,038,468 28,101,879
2012 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 304,096,619 204,459,274 1,441,955,491 1,950,511,384 43,474,122 6,966,730 1,900,070,532 21,032,064
2013 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 312,941,624 143,860,167 1,481,600,479 1,938,402,270 42,055,885 7,175,836 1,889,170,549 (10,899,983)
2014 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 319,139,225 133,421,652 1,533,717,013 1,986,277,890 40,458,397 6,870,852 1,938,948,641 49,778,092
2015 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 330,609,705 132,146,923 1,592,446,250 2,055,202,878 39,459,152 7,049,845 2,008,693,881 69,745,240
2016 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 310,376,303 131,893,440 1,653,851,618 2,096,121,361 38,512,052 7,507,125 2,050,102,184 41,408,303
2017 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 298,457,425 118,791,402 1,728,703,749 2,145,952,576 37,864,487 7,904,949 2,100,183,140 50,080,956
2018 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 306,960,297 122,017,064 1,785,177,779 2,214,155,140 36,793,312 8,557,807 2,168,804,021 68,620,881
2019 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 321,798,117 118,402,717 1,873,681,372 2,313,882,206 35,763,836 9,399,217 2,268,719,153 99,915,132
2020 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 339,074,932 122,014,540 1,957,344,886 2,418,434,358 34,931,405 9,970,764 2,373,532,189 104,813,036
2021 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 322,779,794 127,467,480 2,024,843,518 2,475,090,792 34,087,644 11,147,319 2,429,855,829 56,323,640
2022 OKLAHOMA CITY #89 less TIF 350,662,631 128,001,258 2,151,097,623 2,629,761,512 33,072,353 12,535,201 2,584,153,958 154,298,129
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